
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 12-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : CHANDRASHEKAR

4-44 RANAPOOR

PEDDAPALLI

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

GANDLA PRADEEP - 761/C

-505188

PH: 8897330288

PDL-JI-26 4977C.Code : 761/C

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

1-84/A, Opp:RTA Office, KNR Road , Rangampally, PEDDAPALLY, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

09-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PDLWSJCB26 1881JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5310S011647

Model No : 5310

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.02 WASHERR138245 44.07 52.003.972.00 3.97 0.0073182200 9.0 0.026.00

9.03 GASKETR138234 304.24 359.0027.381.00 27.38 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0359.00

9.04 GASKETR138169 153.39 181.0013.811.00 13.81 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0181.00

9.05 Filter. HYDRAULIC FILTER. RE72823 2,905.93 3,429.00261.531.00 261.53 0.0084219900 9.0 0.03,429.00

9.06 WASHERR138189 47.46 56.004.272.00 4.27 0.0073182200 9.0 0.028.00

9.07 BEARINGRE65756 203.39 240.0018.311.00 18.31 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0240.00

9.08 SEALAL39391 705.08 832.0063.462.00 63.46 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0416.00

9.09 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10854 245.76 290.0022.121.00 22.12 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0290.00

9.010 THRUST WASHER. PH-BZR212825 81.36 96.007.322.00 7.32 0.0073182200 9.0 0.048.00

9.011 SEAL. 25-33-6SJ12599 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0040169330 9.0 0.019.00

9.012 O-RINGT77857 16.95 20.001.534.00 1.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.013 PACKING. O-RINGR34404 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.07.00

9.014 O-RINGP51212 30.51 36.002.754.00 2.75 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.015 RING.RETAININGR32507 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.016 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.017 O RING. JDS-G173 M18 ST51M7043 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.06.00

9.018 WASHERR105216 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.019 RING.RETAININGR26871 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.020 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.021 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.022 45DEGADJ STUD ELBOW 38H5071 323.73 382.0029.142.00 29.14 0.0073072200 9.0 0.0191.00

9.023 SEAL. O RINGR264306 123.73 146.0011.142.00 11.14 0.0040169320 9.0 0.073.00

9.024 INSERT. RANGESHIFT LESU26110 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0039269099 9.0 0.015.00

9.025 INSERT. GEARSHIFT LEVSU26108 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073181600 9.0 0.015.00

9.026 CLAMPR109303 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073269099 9.0 0.039.00

9.027 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8162 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073181500 9.0 0.027.00

9.028 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.029 GASKET.OIL PANR539535 310.17 366.0027.921.00 27.92 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0366.00

2.530 ELBOW FITTING. ELBOW RE281397 656.19 689.0016.401.00 16.40 0.0087089200 2.5 0.0689.00

9.031 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.032 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.033 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.034 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.035 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.036 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.037 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.038 OIL LINERE241204 342.37 404.0030.811.00 30.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0404.00

9.039 OIL LINE. SCV 1. INRE243617 362.71 428.0032.641.00 32.64 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0428.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 SCREW. HEX HEAD. SPER193860 600.00 708.0054.004.00 54.00 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0177.00

9.041 PIN. SPRING34M7044 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0073209020 9.0 0.012.00

2.542 TIE ROD ASSEMBLY JOINSJ32120 490.48 515.0012.261.00 12.26 0.0087089300 2.5 0.0515.00

9.043 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 13,147.80 15,514.401,183.3040.00 1,183.30 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

2.544 VALVE. FUEL SUPPLY WISJ10011 226.67 238.005.671.00 5.67 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0238.00

9.045 KNOB. GEARSHIFT AND RSU26107 22.03 26.001.981.00 1.98 0.0039269099 9.0 0.026.00

9.046 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.047 KEY. KEY. IGNITION SWITRE73090 55.08 65.004.961.00 4.96 0.0087089900 9.0 0.065.00

Services

Spares  Total 111 27,267.72 2,364.84 2,364.84 0.00 31,997.40

HSN Code :998719
9.01 7,000.00533.905,932.20Differential Housing R&R-5E1 533.90 0.009.0 0.07,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.0 0.000.000.00Washing (Normal Tractor)-5E2 0.00 0.001 9.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Seven  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 38,997.00

-0.40Round Off :

7,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 31,997.40

5932.20 7,000.000.00533.901.000.001.00Service Total 533.90

Grand Total : 113 33,199.92 2,898.74 2,898.74 0.00 38,997.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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